The 10” CUNO High Flow System is ideally suited for
applications where convenience and ease of use are
priorities.  The system uses 3M Innovation and CUNO’s
extensive filtration experience to enable flow rates up to
85 gpm in a single cartridge.  The patent pending
Compound Radial Pleat design packs significantly
higher usable surface areas per unit volume than can
be achieved with conventional pleated cartridge filters.

Dimensions are for overall space requirements only.
For all other uses, request a certified drawing
High Flow 10 Inch Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter Designation Element Length
(inches) Material
Absolute Re-
moval Rating
(Microns)
O-Ring Packaging Options
(per box)
HF – High Flow 10 – 10 in. PP - Polypropylene 001 – 1 µm A – Silicone 01 - 1 pack
002 – 2 µm B – Fluorocarbon
005 – 5 µm C – EPR
010 – 10 µm D – Nitrile
015 – 15 µm
025 – 25 µm
040 – 40 µm
070 – 70 µm
Housing Specification
Model 1HF10V
Outside Diameter 8 5/8
Number of Filter Elements 1 - 10" Element
Material 304 Stainless Steel
Connection size (inches) 2
Drain Size Inches (NPT) 1/2
Vent or Gauge Size Inches (NPT) 1/4
Approximate Housing Weight   (lbs. / kgs) 150 lbs
17 ½ in. max
12 ½ in. min
(44.5 cm max.
31.8 cm min.)
Head space required
for cartridge removal
42in
(107 cm)
13 in.
(33 cm)
27in
(63.5 cm)
10” CUNO High Flow ASME Code Housing Ordering Guide
Filter
Elements Model Size Configuration Housing
Material Gasket Material
1 HF 10 – 10 in. V – Vertical B – 304 SS GA – Silicone
GB – Fluorocarbon
GC – EPR
GD – Nitrile
Important Notice
CUNO MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Since